
Revised September 2013  
 

MWBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 11.46% African American; 5.65% Hispanic; 
0.36% Native/Asian, 1.89% WBE.  Participation for this change order:   
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME      $79,320.03  83.91%  
Forsythe Brothers Infrastructure, LLC, Austin, TX    $79,320.03  83.91% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $    954 .00  1.01% 
 

Native/Asian Subtotal       $     954.00  1.01% 
(MA) Benqwest, Austin, TX (Fuel)      $     954.00  1.01% 

 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS    $ 14,250.00 15.08% 
Centex Material, Austin, TX (Ready Mix)     $ 14,250.00 15.08% 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of 12/11/14 (not including this change order): 
 
PRIME: 
88.65% Non M/WBE       
 
SUBCONTRACTORS:   
2.50% African American; 5.54% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian, 1.69% WBE and 1.28% Non M/WBE       

 
TOTAL:  

2.50% African American; 5.54% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian, 1.69% WBE and 89.93% Non M/WBE    

 


